Always. Reliable. Tight.
cablepipebuildingentry+
HSI 150
Cable sealing with system
2
Single wall insert
HSI 150-K/X
Features and technical data:

K2 = double-sided system connection
X = wall thickness in mm
Ordering example as a 2x5 block for wall thickness 200 mm:
Article code: HSI 150-2x5-K2/200
Suitable for sealing system:
• HSI 150 system cover
• HRD press seal
Suitable for connection system:
•     KES cable entry system or ducts or corrugated pipes
 up to Ø 160 mm
Suitable for sealing system:
• HSI 150 system cover
• HRD press seal
Suitable for connection system:
•     KES cable entry system or ducts or corrugated pipes
 up to Ø 160 mm
The HSI 150 cable entry system is an innovative development and sets new standards for formwork-mounted components in concrete. The HSI
150 modular frame is the universal solution in structural work planning for gas and watertight service connection systems. The HSI 150-K single
wall insert is suitable for single-sided system sealing. The design allows a neat, securely positioned block assembly to be easily installed on-site.
The HSI 150-K2 double wall insert is suitable for bilateral system sealing. The HSI 150 cable entry system is supplied individually or as a package
corresponding to the wall thickness. The 3-ribbed seal made from TPE (thermoplastic elastomer) ensures absolute tightness against the concrete.
gas- and
watertight
gas- and
watertight
3cablepipebuildingentry+
Section
2x HSI 150 -1xZ- K S45°/X
Single wall insert
Section
2x HSI 150 -1xZ- K2 S45°/X
Double wall insert
Building
outside
Bulding
outside
S[
°]
S[
°]
Styrofoam
wedge
Styrofoam
wedge Styrofoam
wedge
minimum wall thickness*
X min = 180 mm bei S = 30°
X min = 210 mm bei S = 45°
X min = 300 mm bei S = 60°
minimum wall thickness*
X min = 240 mm bei S = 30°
X min = 250 mm bei S = 45°
X min = 300 mm bei S = 60°
Z Z
H
≥1
00
 m
m
H
≥1
00
 m
m
X = wall thickness in mm (max. wall thickness 500 mm),
* possible restrictions for cable confi gurations
* Caution: the special solution used for the slanted packing piece may mean that the

• cleaning cloth
Image shows
split adapter ring pre-mounted
System cover
HSI 150-DG – for retrofi t installation
Article code:
HSI 150-DG-3/24 - 54
Article code:
HSI 150-DG-6/10-36
Article code:
HSI 150-PA-6/10 -36
Number of
cables
Area of application
cable-Ø Article code
1 36 – 70 mm HSI 150-DG-1/36-70
1 70 – 112 mm HSI 150-DG-1/70-112
3 24 – 54 mm HSI 150-DG-3/24 - 54
6 10 – 36 mm HSI 150-DG-6/10 - 36  and HSI 150-DG-6/10-36)
• GM lubricating stick
• knife
• cleaning cloth
Features and technical data:
• pressure-tight up to 2.5/5* bar
 (*tested max. system pressure)
• split seal for retrofi t installation
• individual adaptation to the cross-sections
 of the laid cables on-site
• inscribed segment rings
• blind plugs for HSI 150-DG-3/24-54
 and HSI 150-DG-6/10-36 included in the delivery
• transformer oil leak-tightness, tested over 90 days –
 KIWA Institute
• plastic press plates made of glass fi bre reinforced PA
• V2A (AISI 304L) stainless steel screws and nuts
Press plate cover
• for protecting the screw heads/threads against dirt
• HSI 150-PA-3/24 -54 for HSI 150-DG-3/24-54
• HSI 150-PA-6/10 -36 for HSI 150-DG-6/10-36
The HSI 150-DG seal insert is the perfect, split and variable press seal for cables that have already been laid using the HSI 150 systems. Adaptati-
on to the cable diameter is quick and easy using the inscribed and connected segment rings, and therefore ensures reliable installation. With the
HSI 150-DG you can seal the following cables: 1 cable with OD 36-70 mm, 1 cable with OD 70-112 mm, 3 cables with OD 24-54 mm or 6 cables
with OD 10-36 mm. The positive-fi t plastic press plates made of glass-fi bre reinforced polyamide are ideally suited for long-term use. The use of
the split EPDM adapter ring enables the seal inserts to be integrated precisely in every HSI 150 system.

*1 HSI-ZB centering tape is included in scope of delivery.
Article code:
HSI 150 - D3/58
Article code:
HSI 150 - D110 KS
Article code:
HSI 150 - D7/33
Article code:
HSI 150-D125 GSM
Article code:
HSI 150 - D
Article code:
HSI 150 - M168 WR
HSI 150 – Hot-shrink
Sockets Socket-ID Cable-OD Article code
1 80 mm* 25 – 78 mm HSI 150-D1/80
3 58 mm* 22 – 56 mm HSI 150-D3/58
7 33 mm 12 – 31 mm HSI 150-D7/33
closed blind cover HSI 150-D
HSI 150 – Cold-shrink
for connection of corrugated cable ducts
Pipe-OD Article code
110 mm HSI 150-D 110-KS
125 mm HSI 150-D 125-KS
HSI 150 – Sleeve system
for smooth and corrugated cable ducts
Pipe-OD Article code
110 mm HSI 150-M 110 (WR)*
125 mm HSI 150-M 125 (WR)*
140 mm HSI 150-M 140
160 mm HSI 150-M 168 (WR)*
HSI 150 – Plug-in socket
for smooth cable ducts
Pipe-OD Article code
110 mm HSI 150-D110 GSM
125 mm HSI 150-D125 GSM
160 mm HSI 150-D160 GSM
HSI 150 – Cold-shrink
Sockets Socket-ID Cable-OD Article code
1 80 mm* 38 – 78 mm HSI 150-D1/80 KS
3 58 mm* 32 – 56 mm HSI 150-D3/58 KS